1998 NIKE World Masters Games Golf Results

Name

Randal McEvers
Robert Bochan
Herm Schattenberg
Ryutaro Kamikoka
Gordon Hunter
Larry Brown
Robert Bourne
John E. Lee

Bob Craswell
Gary Wong

Robert Wamsley
Steven Apling
Denis E. Cutts
Colin Hughes
,_.:OBmm Philbrick
Oﬂmmo.a‘ Peterson
Gary Ward

Wayne Maunu

State

OR
WA

OR

WA
OR
OR

OR

WA

OR

OR

OR

OR

Country

USA
USA
USA
Japan
Canada
USA
USA
USA
USA
Canada
USA
USA
Australia
Australia
USA
USA
Australia

USA

Gender

Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's

Men's

Age Group Event

40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+

40+

19-27 Handicap
19-27 Handicap
19-27 Handicap
19-27 Handicap
19-27 Handicap
19-27 Handicap
19-27 Handicap
19-27 Handicap
19-27 Handicap
18-27 Handicap
19-27 Handicap
19-27 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
19-27 Handicap
19-27 Handicap
19-27 Handicap
19-27 Handicap

19-27 Handicap

Net Score

195
200
211
212
216
221
222
225
225
226
228
230
234
237
237
241
241

244

260
283
276
280
276
278
287
283
287
300
305
295
291
301
308
310
309

315

Gross Score Net Medai

Gold Medal

Silver Medal

Bronze Medal

Silver Medal

Gross Medal



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Golf Resuits

Nameg

Jack Adams

Richard Crass
George Wheeler
John Molcille
Rodger Vingelen
Chris Hampton
Michael Roll
George Walker
John Zoller
Robert Choy
Robert Daggett
Robert Porter
Henri Moreau
Steven Van Hee
Brad McKinzie
Raymond Grubbs
Edward Biles
Mark Hudspeth

David Loch

Siate
OR

OR

CA
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
BC

OR

WA
OR
CA
OR
OR
OR
OR

Country
USA

USA
Australia
USA107
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Canada
USA
Australia
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

Gender

Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's

Men's

Age Group Event

40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+

40+

19-27 Handicap
19-27 Handicap
19-27 Handicap
19-27 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap

0-9 Handicap

Net Score

249
260
261
272
208
211
219
221
222
224
224
224
226
226
228
228
228
228

229

Gross Score
332

314
324
340
235
236
228
224
243
245
245
237
245
241
259
245
249
244

257

Net Medal

Gross Medai

Gold Medal

Silver Medal Bronze Medal

Silver Medal

Gold Medal

Bronze Medal



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Golf Results

Nameg
Gregory Marshall

Robert Patton
Mickey Starks
Clunes Bradley
Michael Hall
Thomas Prevost
Philip Repchinuck
Denny Taylor
Henry Ashforth, Il
James McAree
Charles Uhlman
Ruben Martin

Jon Moore

Tim Eide

Robert Morgan
Michael McDowell
Charles Schade
Mark Weiss

Les Cooper

State

OR
OR
OR
OR
WA
OR
WA
OR

OR

WA
CA
OR

OR

OR
WA
OR

OR

Country
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Australia
USA
USA
USA
USA
Australia
USA
USA
USA

USA

Gender

Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's

Men's

Age Group Event

40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+

40+

0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-8 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap

0-9 Handicap

Net Scaore

230
231
231
231
231
232
232
233
234
235
236
236
237
239
242
243
246
246

249

Gross Score

242
258
270
256
244
256
257
236
258
269
257
251
265
263
266
264
261
261

274

Net Medai

Bronze Medal

Gross Medal



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Golf Results

Name

Terry Thomas
Brian Hedman
Richard Marconi
Fred Bourne
Roy Harker
Stephen Nash
Clyde Harger
Robert Richards
Gary Eckelman
Grover Blackburn
Randy Nordlof
David Shaw

Phil Merkel
Robert Franzen
Rick O:mn:_m:
Edward Cpstello
Larry Middleman
Bradley Carlson

David Sloan

State
WA

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
WA
MD
OR
CA
OR
WA
WA
OR

CO

WA
WA

WA

Country
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Ausatralia
USA
USA

USA

Gender

Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's

Men's

Age Group Event

40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+

40+

0-9 Handicap

0-9 Handicap

0-9 Handicap

10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap

10-18 Handicap

Net Score

249
250
200
203
204
204
204
204
206
209
210
210
211
212
212
212
212
211

211

Gross Score Net Medsl

274
271
248
237
253
253
236
257
260
247
237
270
248
276
252
252
249
248

250

Gross Medal

Gold Medal

Bronze Medal Silver Medal

Bronze Medal Bronze Medal

Bronze Medal Bronze Medal

Bronze Medal

Bronze Medal Bronze Medal
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Name

Tim Tyler

Mark Johnson
Raymond Weeks
John B. Lewis
Roger Dear

Graeme Young

Donald Vandenberg

Desmond Skehan

Peter Morey

Tom Fountain

Douglas McDonald

Peter Tracey

Reginald Bradford

Gary Guise
John Cultts
Jerry W Wiley
Don McDonald
Shawn Brock

Robin Black

State
OR

OR

WA

ALB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

Country
USA

USA
Australia
USA
Australia
Canada
New
Australia
Australia
USA
USA
Australia
Australia
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
USA

Australia

Gender

Men's
Men's
Men’s
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's

Men's

Age Group Event

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
0-9 Handicap

10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap

10-18 Handicap

Net Score
213

214
215
216
217
217
218
21¢%
220
221
221
220
222
222
223
223
223
224

224

236
255
269
261
258
255
265
273
251
275
258
271
262
273
281
267
260
276

270

Gross Score Net Medal

Silver Medal

Gross Medal
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Name

Michael Fuller

Donald Roby
Michael D Houghton
Anthony Brangwin
James Bost
Marshall Brown
Peter Johnson
James Rose
Laurence Monson
Scott Andrews
Andrew Clews
Robert Sperry

Ron McCoy

David Bantz

Cal Windsor

John Adkins
Alexandr B. Franzke
Rob Hunter

Monty Moore

State
OR

OR
OR

VA

OR

OR

WA

OR

OR

CA

OR

OR

Country
USA

USA
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
USA
USA
USA
USA
Australia
USA
Australia

USA

Gender

Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's

Men's

Age Group Event

40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+

40+

10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap

10-18 Handicap

Net Score

224
225
224
225
225
226
226
227
227
229
231
231
232
233
234
236
236
239

240

Gross Score

275
274
269
269
273
263
266
260
282
267
278
269
278
273
291
276
284
277

277

Net Medal

Gross Medal
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Name

Lawrence Kee
Wayne Newton
Edward Costello
Jerry W Willey
.go:: Atkins
Alexander B. Franzke
Hiroshisa Ono
Tom Ray
Joseph Sanchez
Buddy Rohrs
Dean Eckelman
Hollis William
Stan Zak
Sigmund Volney
Jerry Wright
Mickey Cone
Tien-Feng Yang
Doyie Morrill

Mike Duey

State

WA

OR

OR
OR
OR
CA
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR

ID

WA

unt

USA
Australia
Australia
USA
Australia
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
New
USA
USA
USA
USA
Rep of
USA

USA

Gender

Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's

Men's

Age Group Event

40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+

55+

10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
19-27 Handicap
19-27 Im:aﬁmu
19-27 Handicap
19-27 Handicap
19-27 Handicap
19-27 Handicap
19-27 Handicap
19-27 Handicap
19-27 Handicap
19-27 Handicap
19-27 Handicap
0-9 Handicap

0-9 Handicap

Net Score

242
243
211
222
235
235
216
217
219
223
228
233
236
240
246
251
262
210

223

Gross Score  Net Medal

300
283
252
267
276
284
285
280
302
303
285
298
310
323
295
322
315
239

243

Gross Medal

Gold Medal

Silver Medal

Bronze Medal

Bronze Medal

Silver Medal

Bronze Medal

Gold Medal

Silver Medal



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Golf Results

Name
Rei Roderick

Tony Griffiths
John Goodman
George Wright
Ronald Nakata
George Beebe
Graham Mullins
Larry Fleckenstein
Michael Mullins
Garth Crichton
William Porter
Brian Hudson
Thomas Griffiths
Phillip Marrs
Howie Smith
John Thelen
Anthony Harvey

Gary Healea

taie

OR

CA

WA

OR

WA
OR

WA

OR

Kenneth W. Neuburger OR

Couniry
New

Australia
New
Canada
USA
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
USA
England
England
USA
USA
USA
Australia
USA

USA

Gender

Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's

Men's

Aage Group Event

55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
95+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+

55+

55+ -

56+

55+

0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
0-9 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap

10-18 Handicap

Net Score

224
225
226
229
229
230
231
233
236
248
254
255
257
202
205
208
212
213

214

Gross Score
236

254
250
260
238
233
245
236
265
270
273
282
282
245
234
272
240
247

250

Net Medai

Bronze Medal

Bronze Medal

Gold Medal

Silver Medal

Gold Medal

Silver Medal

Silver Medal

Bronze Medal

Gross Medal
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Name

John Oxley
William W Leitch
Patrick Cudmore
John Purkis
Kelvin Johnstone
George Erickson
Frank Martin
John A. Mallett
Danny Fuller
Garry Kahn

John McDonald
Jan Friberg

Ray Mullins
Loren E. Shrock
Fredrick Quine
Robert Massey
Robert F. Lanz
Allan Amos

Allan Mann

State
OR

OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

Country
USA

Australia
Australia
Canada
Australia
USA
USA
Australia
USA
USA
Australia
Sweden
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
USA
Australia

USA

Gender

Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's

Men's

Age Group Event

55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+

65+

10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap

0-9 Handicap

Net Score
215

215
217
218
218
218
218
223
224
231
233
235
237
238
240
252
258
259

211

Gross Score
266

247
263
266
262
271
262
280
262
269
265
287
278
284
274
303
298
314

244

Net Medal

Bronze Medal

Gross Medal

Gold Medal Gold Medal



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Golf Results

Name Rl State  Country Gender Age Group Event

Robert Budd England Men's 65+  0-9 Handicap
John Edwards New Men's 65+  0-9 Handicap
Edward H. Rainboth Canada Men's 65+  0-9 Handicap
Ronald Cooper New Men's 65+  19-27 Handicap
Lorin Hubbard OR USA Men's 65+ 19-27 Handicap
Jack Craig OR USA Men's 65+  19-27 Handicap
Tony :uEw.v Jones Canada Men's 65+ 19-27 Handicap
Max Cleary Australia Men's 65+  19-27 Handicap
William La Forge OR USA Men's 65+ 10-18 Handicap
Stan Wronski M USA Men's 65+  10-18 Handicap
Richard Lindenberger OR USA Men's 65+ 10-18 Handicap
Norman Zeller OR USA Men's 65+ 10-18 Handicap
William Harold New Men's 65+  10-18 Handicap
Larry Moyer OR USA Men's 65+  10-18 Handicap
Tom Wrightson OR USA Men's 65+  10-18 Handicap
Paul Jones Australia Men's 65+  10-18 Handicap
Beverly Arthur Australia Men's 65+  10-18 Handicap
John Craven Australia Men's 65+ 10-18 Handicap

Egrle Rawlings - Australia Men's 65+  10-18 Handicap

Net Score

246
233
240
211
233
230
248
235
202
219
216
210
215
219
212
217
221
225

236

Gross Score

270
260
261
271
293
306
329
338
235
249
252
256
259
260
260
264
266
269

269

Met Medal Gross Medal

Silver Medal Silver Medal

Bronze Medal Bronze Medal

Gold Meda! Gold Medal

Bronze Medal Silver Medal

Silver Medal Bronze Medal

Gold Medal Gold Medal

Silver Medal

Bronze Medal

Silver Medal

Bronze Medal
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“Name

James Zak
Norman Freeman
William Wright
Thomas Gavin
Richard Brouwer
Edward Boudette
Robert Sheridan
Karen Pultz
Barbara Bowen
Susan Badders
Judith Rollick
Lynette Hughes
Connie Martin
Margo Frain
Kathy Atkins
Brenda Grubbs
Mary Jo Uhlman
Debbie Hutchison

Peg Phillips

State

OR
FL

OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

WA

OR

Country
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
Australia
USA
Canada
USA
USA
Canada
Australia
USA
Canada
Australia
USA
USA
Canada

Canada

Gender

Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's

Women's

Age Group Event

65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+

40+

10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
10-18 Handicap
0-12 Handicap
0-12 Handicap
0-12 Handicap
0-12 Handicap
0-12 Handicap
0-12 Handicap
0-12 Handicap
0-12 Handicap
0-12 Handicap
0-12 Handicap
0-12 Handicap

0-12 Handicap

Mw.w
237
237
255
231
235
251
221
229
222
228
226
224
231
224
226
224
243

235

Net Score Gross_Score Net Medal

271
282
285
288
291
298
311
230
241
250
252
253
254
256
257
259

259

570

272

Gross Medal

Gold Medal Gold Medal

Silver Medal

Silver Meda! Bronze Medal

Bronze Medal

Bronze Medal

Bronze Medal
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Name

it

Barbara Sloan
Susan O::o_:

Louise Morgan

Susanne Shepherd

Marjie Guise
Alana Sharp
Linda Wahlberg
Janet Massey
Sally Ward

Mary Ann Hutton

Monica Knowles

ch _.m©0mam_.m3:mw

Bu:_ _.ms:m

T

mem: O:oZo:

mo:__mm OcS_ﬁoa

Dmco_.m: Yamamoto

Im“m: Gray

ﬂmo;_m Trujillo

JETEEES

Staie

WA

WA

Mi

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

Country
USA
C.m>
Australia
USA
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
USA

Australia

USA
Australia
Canada
USA

Australia

Gender

<<oBm:_m
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
<<03m:<_.m
anmam.m,

Women's

\wmm Group Event

40+

s

40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
mo+

40+

AD+

40+

i S nﬂwW., PRI

\_w-mu_ Im:a_omu

mw, H

Aw-mk_ Im:a_om_u

‘_w-mkw Handicap
13-24 Handicap
13-24 Handicap
13-24 Handicap
13-24 Handicap
13-24 Handicap
13-24 Handicap
13-24 Handicap
13-24 Handicap
13-24 Im:amomv
13-24 Handicap
‘_,w-m# Handicap
13-24 Im:&omu
13-24 Handicap

13-24 Handicap

++. 13-24 Handicap

13-24 Handicap

Net Score
212

217
232
221
210
220
215
235
228
230
233
229
230
242
209
232
238
245

225

Gross Score
261

265
265
265
269

269

271

277
277
278
279
279
280
284
285
288
290
291
292

Net Medal

Brénze Medal Sold Medal

Silver Medal

Silver Medal

Silver Medal

Silver Medal

Gold Medal

Gross Medal



3 »\:

Em&?z _A_U_u_m
Melinda Cooke
uo<nm Barnes
‘.m‘.wc.mm: m._.ﬁm,_\m:m
wmwmoom m“am:m
wm<m1< Stoll
,_mmmﬁ Amos
Rene Cowie
Lorna Mallett
Linda Hansen
Linda Zandi
Christine Newton
Terri Nordlof
Karley Costello
Gail Mullins |
Jackie Thelen
Mavis wqos.\,nw
Trish Patton

Cheryl Shepard

State

PA

OR

CO

WA

WA

OR

WA

Australia

Canada
UsA
USA
USA
USA
Australia
New
Australia
USA
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
USA

Australia

1998 NIKE <<oﬁ_n_ Masters Games. Golf Resylts ...

Women's
?sg_m
Eoimmawm
<<03m:.._m
Women's
<.<oBm:W
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Eoﬂms.w

Women's

Age Group m mi L e

40+
-
a0
40+
A@+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+

40+

40+

Aw 24 Im:a_omn
13-24 Handicap
13-24 Handicap
13-24 Handicap
‘__m-MA Handicap
13-24 Handicap
13-24 Handicap
13-24 Handicap
13-24 Handicap
25-36 Handicap
25-36 Handicap
25-36 Handicap
25-36 Handicap
25-36 Handicap

25-36 Handicap

25-36 Handicap

mm-wmﬁ Im_.:awnm_u

13-24 Handicap

13-24 Handicap

Net Scor

241
251
251
230
245
251
234
238
237
212
214
230
240
218
255
251
278
280

219

Gross Score

293
204
205
@.OO
304
304
MO.\
310
m‘_ 0
274
293
323
128
w‘Mm

342

Gold Medal Gold Medal

Silver Medal Silver Medal

Bronze Medat

Bronze Medal

N

FETET R ”“. A



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Golf Results

Name  .qupnnm,;  Stale Counliy  Gender

w:@_.:m <<m_,:m~, | S__‘oq.:mu.w
_u_m: _<mﬁmm: CA Cw> <<o§m:_m
Tm:_o_m Tmmm:m_a %rwﬁqm_mm <.<03,m”q._w.,w
Dee .::m._m 7_55 <<o:¢m.:Lm
”m:mmmm goﬂo_m .W:mmwma ioam:.w
_,Emwmmm,mﬁ D_oxm_.mo: >cm¢w:m <<03m: s
._,_mm: mm_:mm Om Cm> <<03m: S
...%,m:m D_,mémn >cw:m=m <<03m; s
Nmﬂm Harold Zmé <<03mm.m‘
Lm:m Lux CcoO Cmy Women's
fw_mﬂakmmm mm_.sma CA Cm_> Women's
,M %_J O_moc_‘wm N _z..mé .S..cam: 's
ngmw._m% Unﬁm | | >me.mm_m <<03m: s
| Ow Gm} <<L$_m..mm
_. _mo_m m_mwmzwr ¥ OW Cm> ; Ee%“um,w
,._m: Ioo@_m:m »,”.@b, kmcm}. Eormww.m

@mﬁu« {Joan): Q,me son Australia éoam: s
Im Hrmﬁ mmmsﬁ Ow USA  Women's
o@g Emp%x OR USA Women's,

mmwrmalcm m<ma

Low.

55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
_ww+
55+

55+

55+
55+

55+

55+

85+

m) a n{nw

\_w MA Im:a_omn

o AM Im:aﬁm?

o 12 Im:a_om_um._,
0-12 Im:&nmv‘
0-12 Im:a__om_m_ |
1324 mm:mmomv
.ﬁ-ﬁ xm:aa%
Aw-mu_ Im:aﬁmm
‘_w 24 Im:a_nmu
‘_w NA Im:a_omn
13- MA Im:a_omn

[ T

Am m& Im:a_nmb

Aw mm Im:n:nmn
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